STATE OF IOWA IOWA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

114-

C3790

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	i have	,	CEDTICIO	ATE OF	DEAT	د			
TYPE	BINTH NUMBER		CERTIFIC	AIE OF	DEATI			STATE FILE NU	
OR PRINT	DECEDENT-NAME	FIRST	MIDDLE		LAST	SEX	DATE OF DEAT	H (MONTH,	DAY, YEAR 1
PERMANENT BLACK INK	_{1.} Mary	Catherine	·	Ryner	1	2 Female			5, 1988
FOR INSTRUCTIONS SEE HANDBOOK	RACE WHITE, BLACH INDIAN, ETC. (SPECIF White	_{5a.} 69	1,00, 1	HOURS MIN.	1/2		COUNTY OF C	son	
	CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATIO		INSIDE CITY LIMITS SPECIFY YES OR NO)	HOSPITAL OR O	THER INSTITU	FION-Name (II not in e	ither, give street an	d number) IF Of	HOSP, OR INST, Indicate P/Emer, Rm., Inpatient (S
DEGENERAL	, Winterset	7,	Yes	" Madis	on Cour	nty Memori	al Hosp	ital //	. Inpatient
DECEDENT	_	COUNTRY)			MARRIED, NEVER MARRIED, SURVIVING SPOUSE (IF WIFE, GIVE MAIDEN NAME)				
HERE ECEDENT	Iowa	, USA		10. Widow		ıı n/a			
IVED. IF EATH CCURRED INSTITUTION, IVE ESIDENCE	SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBE	WORKING LIFE, EVE	USUAL OCCUPATION (GIVE KIND OF WORKING LIFE, EVEN IF RETIRED) HOMEMAKET		WORK DONE DURING MOST OF		KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY WAS DEC		
EFORE DMISSION.	RESIDENCE - STATE	COUNTY	CITY, TOWN, OR	LOCATION		INSIDE CITY LIMITS	STREET AND		
	140. Iowa	146. Madison	14c. Winter			14d. NO	14. R.R.	2 Bc	ox 16
PARENTS	_		DOLE	LAST	MOTHER—MA		RST	MIDDLE	LAST
PARENTS	James	Kelly			u. Mary	7		Ma	ajor
	INFORMANT-NAME			MAILING ADDR		(STREET OR R.F.D. NO	D., CITY OR TOWN	, STATE, ZIP)	
	Dan Ryner			17b. R.R.	1	Wi	nterset	, Iowa	50273
1	PART I. DEAT	H WAS CAUSED BY:		ENTER ONLY OF	VE CAUSE PER	LINE FOR (a), (b), AI	VD (c)]		APPROXIMATE INTE
8-725	11.	(a) Apri	tic and	www	2				30:41
	CONDITIONS, IF ANY, WHICH GAVE RISE TO IMMEDIATE CAUSE (D), STATING THE UNDER-LYING CAUSE LAST	(b) DUE 10, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE (c)	rl. Vlagel FOF:	Licen	e (As	(a v z)			
CAUSE	PART IIa. OTHER SIGNIFIC RELATED TO CAUSE GIVEN	CANT CONDITIONS: CONDITIONS IN PART I (a)	CONTRIBUTING TO	DEATH BUT NOT	b. IF PREGNAN	FEMALE, WAS THER	MONTHS? 1 YES	· . 0	F YES WERE FINDING BIDERED IN DETERMINING DE DEATH
	ACCIDENT, SUICIDE, HON OR UNDETERMINED (SPECI		ONTH, DAY, YEAR)	HOUR	HOW IN		190. LENTER NATURE O	/ 10 19 F INJURY IN PA	96. ART I OR PART II, ITEM 1
	20a. INJURY AT WORK	PLACE OF INJURY AT HOME, FARM	STREET EACTORY	20c.	M. 20d.				
	(SPECIFY YES OR NO)	OFFICE BLDG., ETC. (SPECIFY)	, STREET, FRETORT,						
'	21a. To the best of my know	70f. wiedge, death occurred at the time, date	and place and due to	20g.	1 041	E SIGNED (Mo., Day,	V+ 1	HOUR OF D	DEATH
	cause(s) stated. (Signature and Title)) ^ ^ .		21b. 9/9/88. 21c. 8512 C					512 p.
CERTIFIER	NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IS OF HER THAN CERT FIRE (TYPE OF PRINT)							dod	
	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN OR MEDICAL EXAMINER OR CORONER) (Type or Print)								
	23. 100 8th	Ave. Winters	et, Iowa	50273					2-12-8
	BURIAL, CREMATION, REA	NOVAL CEMETERY OR	CREMATORYNA	ME	roc	TATION	CITY OR TO	WH	STATE
	240 Burial	24b. Nort	h McDonal	ld Cemet	ery 24c.	Madison C	ounty.	Iowa	
		DAY, YEAR) FUNERAL HO	ME-NAME AND	ADDRESS (S	TREET OR R.F.D.	NO., CITY OR TOWN	, STATE, ZÎP Î		•
BURIAL	₂₄₆ Sept. 8,]	1270.	ins Fune				Winterse	et, Iow	
CPC-71277	FUNERAL DIRECTOR—SIG	1111	F.D. L 25c.	IC. NO. 2072	REGISTR.	AR-SIGNATURE	aboda		DATE RECEIVED LOCAL REGISTR
588-0021 (7/86)	250. f. / Nemus	· worm		······································	1.54.	~	., 4,000	- Sxx	- 1 · · · ·

Amended 12-12-88 see Red Amendment Fil.

<u> </u>
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER
TAX PAID /3
STAMP #
6/12/30
\$ 1 · 1 · 1 · 1
Shirley & Henry RECORDED
8-15-89 Wadeson

REC. PAGE

COMPUTER

FILED NO. 276 BOOK 125 PAGE 791

89 AUG 15 PM 1: 46

MARY E. WELTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY. IOWA

Fee \$10.00 Transfer \$25.00

STATE &

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE

SOCIATOR S	WARRANTY DEED	FOR RECORDER
For the	consideration of One Hundred Three Thousand	Two Hundred Fifty and no/100
Dollar(s) and w	d other valuable consideration, <u>Richard T. Ryner</u> rife	and Claudia Ryner, husband
do hereby Co	onvey to <u>Daniel K. Ryner</u>	
the following	described real estate in <u>Madison</u>	County, lowa:
	our undivided right, title and intereally described as:	est in and to the real estate
SEE E	XHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE	A PART HEREOF.
/	Auditors	

Grantors do Hereby Covenant with grantees, and successors in interest, that grantors hold the real estate by title in fee simple; that they have good and lawful authority to sell and convey the real estate; that the real estate is Free and Clear of all Liens and Encumbrances except as may be above stated; and grantors Covenant to Warrant and Defend the real estate against the lawful claims of all persons except as may be above stated. Each of the undersigned hereby relinquishes all rights of dower, homestead and distributive share in and to the real estate.

Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine or feminine gender, according to the context.

STATE OF, ss:	Dated: August //, 1989	
STORY COUNTY,		
On this	Richard T. Ryms	
in and for said State, personally appeared	Richard T. Ryner	(Grantor)
Ryner	Claudia Lynes	
to me known to be the identical persons named in and who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged	Claudia Ryner	(Grantor)
that they executed the same as their voluntary act and		(Grantor)
Dennis W. Parmenter Notary Public		(Grantor)
Dennis W. Parmenter Notary Public		(Grantor)
(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)	South the DENNIS W. PARMENTER	

REAL ESTATE	TRANSFER
TAX F	PAID Jul
	STAMP #
\$ 11.3	(30
8/2:0	2/ 7/
RECORDER TO	Silver II
8-15-89 m	
DATE	COUNTY
	·

COMPUTA FILED NO. 277

BOOK125 PAGE 793

Fee \$10.00 Transfer \$25.00

89 AUG 15 PM 1: 47

REC. PAGE

MARY E. WELTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY, IOWA



WARRANTY DEED

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER

THE		. 5225					
For the consideration of One Hundred	Three T	housand	Two H	undred	Fifty	and	no/100
Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration, Wi Larry Ryner and Larry Ryne	<u>lliam L.</u>	Ryner,	also 1	known	as Wil	liam	
Barry Ryner and Barry Ryne	i, singi						
do hereby Convey to <u>Daniel K. Ryne</u>	r	:	· ·				
the following described real estate in	Madison			Count	. (
the following described real estate in	Hudison	:		County	y, Iowa:		
All of my undivided right, estate legally described a		nd inter	rest i	n and	to the	rea	1

SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF.

Auditor's Copy get copy of do the Contrarie Rimer for Mary

Grantors do Hereby Covenant with grantees, and successors in interest, that grantors hold the real estate by title in fee simple; that they have good and lawful authority to sell and convey the real estate; that the real estate is Free and Clear of all Liens and Encumbrances except as may be above stated; and grantors Covenant to Warrant and Defend the real estate against the lawful claims of all persons except as may be above stated. Each of the undersigned hereby relinquishes all rights of dower, homestead and distributive share in and to the real estate.

Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine or feminine gender, according to the context.

STATE OF, ss:, SS:, COUNTY,	Dated: August //, 1989
On this	William L. Ryner (Grantor)
to me known to be the identical persons named in and who executed in the identical persons named in and who executed in the identical persons named in and who executed in the identical persons named in and who executed in the identical persons named in and who executed in the identical persons named in and who executed in the identical persons named in and who executed in the identical persons named in and who executed in the identical persons named in and who executed in the identical persons named in and who executed in the identical persons named in and who executed in the identical persons named in and who executed in the identical persons named in and who executed in the identical persons named in and who executed in the identical persons named in and who executed in the identical persons named in an executed in the identical persons named in the identical persons name	(Grantor)
that they executed the same as their voluntary act and deed.	(Grantor)
(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only) with the control of	(Grantor)

Commissioned in Jackson County

CHIEFIT "A"

CATTON

CONTROL TO THE ADDRESS OF THE CONTROL OF THE

Union Tup- Sections & 19 30,2 South Twp - Section TI

```
Seventh Ten (15) Norse of the Northeast Quarter (1) of the Southwest Charter (1) of the Southwest Chart
```

Cent. of Death C3790
How Catherina Ryner
(9-9-88)
Filed with Cotto 10-11-89